


170x700mm 170x700mm
167-172mm
690-702mm

6.0mm 4.0mm
6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

ToleranceFront

Standard Sizes

Thickness

Temple

Fall Winter 2011 Collection

MUB4-0226

MUB4-0227

MUB4-0228

MUB4-0229

MUB4-0230

BLOOMING
Lamination

MUB4-0226

MUB4-0227

MUB4-0228

MUB4-0229

MUB4-0230

MUQ-0038

MUQ-0035

MUQ-0037

UQ-0036

MUQ-0039

Product Code

Front Temple

Front:

Temple:

170

6.0
0.5
2.0
3.5

170

4.0


